Institution:

DHANSAY FIZA DAWOOD SABIHA

Code

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE)
398 DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN DEVELOPMENT, JUHU

Name Seat No

Sub Name

Semester I

13101

13102

13103

13104

13105

13106

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.78 Semester Grade: A+ Total:467/600

ADVANCED HUMAN DEVELOPMENT-I (TH)

THEORIES OF BEHAVIOR AND DEVELOPMENT (TH)
PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING (TH)

METHODS OF RESEARCH IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (TH)
PERSONS WITH SPECIAL NEEDS (TH)

FAMILY STUDIES (TH)

Semester II

*00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH)

*13202 ENTREPRENEURSHIP (TH)

*13203 ISSUES IN ECE (TH)

*13204 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (TH)

*13205 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (PR)

*13291 HUMAN RIGHTS/CHILD RIGHTS (TH) - (ELECTIVE-I)
Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade:

Per. Reg. No

2018-0161-00-034326

Int

033/050
036/050
037/050
039/050
034/050

038/050

Percentage:77.83

018/050-FF

043/050
AB/050
AB/050
AB/100

AB/050

Ext

036/050
048/050
040/050
042/050
034/050

050/050

NP/050
AB/050
NP/050
NP/050
NP

NP/050

- SEMESTER II EXAMINATION JUNE 2022

Medium

Page: 1

21/07/2022
Specialization

13:HUMAN DEVELOPMENT
2015

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

069/100
084/100
077/100
081/100
068/100

088/100

FFF/100
AB/100
AB/100
AB/100
AB/100

AB/100

069 a
084 o
077 A+
081 o
068 a
088 o
--- F

Result:Fail

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE)

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

- SEMESTER II EXAMINATION JUNE 2022

Page: 2

21/07/2022
Specialization

13:HUMAN DEVELOPMENT

2015

Total (100) Grade

A+

B+

A+

A+

A+

Result:Pass

Institution: 398 DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN DEVELOPMENT, JUHU
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
GARG SHIVIKA LOKESH CHANCHAL 20002 398 02  2021-0161-00-137507 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc
Semester I
13101 ADVANCED HUMAN DEVELOPMENT-I (TH) 4 032/050 030/050 062/100 062
13102 THEORIES OF BEHAVIOR AND DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 037/050 046/050 083/100 083
13103 PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING (TH) 4 038/050 046/050 084/100 084
13104 METHODS OF RESEARCH IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 039/050 044/050 083/100 083
13105 PERSONS WITH SPECIAL NEEDS (TH) 4 030/050 040/050 070/100 070
13106 FAMILY STUDIES (TH) 4 039/050 048/050 087/100 087
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.82 Semester Grade: A+ Total:469/600 Percentage:78.17
Semester II
*00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 033/050 025/050 058/100 058
*13202 ENTREPRENEURSHIP (TH) 4 043/050 036/050 079/100 079
*13203 ISSUES IN ECE (TH) 4 035/050 033/050 068/100 068
*13204 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (TH) 4 035/050 033/050 068/100 068
*13205 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (PR) 4 073/100 -——= 073/100 073
*13291 HUMAN RIGHTS/CHILD RIGHTS (TH) - (ELECTIVE-I) 4 035/050 035/050 070/100 070
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.90 Semester Grade: A Total:416/600 Percentage:69.33
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 8.36 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:885/1200 Percentage:73.75
Minimun 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Swbject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIEN

CE (HOME SCIENCE) - SEMESTER II EXAMINATION JUNE 2022

Medium

Page: 3

21/07/2022
Specialization

13:HUMAN DEVELOPMENT
2015

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

057/100
077/100
065/100
082/100
070/100

081/100

058/100
080/100
059/100
058/100
075/100

078/100

057 B+
077 A+
065 A
082 [¢)
070 A+
081 [¢)
058 B+
080 [¢)
059 B+
058 B+
075 A+
078 A+

Result:Pass

Institution: 398 DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN DEVELOPMENT, JUHU
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
AMBRE SONAL JAYWANT SWATT 20003 398 042 2018-0161-00-041624 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester I
13101 ADVANCED HUMAN DEVELOPMENT-I (TH) 4 027/050 030/050
13102 THEORIES OF BEHAVIOR AND DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 035/050 042/050
13103 PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING (TH) 4 039/050 026/050
13104 METHODS OF RESEARCH IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 038/050 044/050
13105 PERSONS WITH SPECIAL NEEDS (TH) 4 030/050 040/050
13106 FAMILY STUDIES (TH) 4 039/050 042/050
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.15 Semester Grade: A+ Total:432/600 Percentage:72.00
Semester II
*00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 033/050 025/050
*13202 ENTREPRENEURSHIP (TH) 4 045/050 035/050
*13203 ISSUES IN ECE (TH) 4 034/050 025/050
*13204 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (TH) 4 033/050 025/050
*13205 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (PR) 4 075/100 -——=
*16291 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY IN NUTRITION (TH) 4 040/050 038/050
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.72 Semester Grade: A Total:408/600 Percentage:68.00
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.94 Final grade: A Grand Total:840/1200 Percentage:70.00

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



Institu

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE)

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

tion: 398 DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN DEVELOPMENT, JUHU

Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No

UGALE TANVI SANDEEP SUNITA

20004 398 042 2018-0161-00-113397

- SEMESTER II EXAMINATION JUNE 2022

Medium

Page: 4

21/07/2022
Specialization

13:HUMAN DEVELOPMENT

2015

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

Result:Pass

Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
13101 ADVANCED HUMAN DEVELOPMENT-I (TH) 4 040/050 040/050 080/100 080
13102 THEORIES OF BEHAVIOR AND DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 038/050 048/050 086/100 086
13103 PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING (TH) 4 040/050 044/050 084/100 084
13104 METHODS OF RESEARCH IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 039/050 036/050 075/100 075
13105 PERSONS WITH SPECIAL NEEDS (TH) 4 030/050 040/050 070/100 070
13106 FAMILY STUDIES (TH) 4 039/050 050/050 089/100 089
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:9.07 Semester Grade: O Total:484/600 Percentage:80.67
Semester II
*00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 035/050 025/050 060/100 060
*13202 ENTREPRENEURSHIP (TH) 4 043/050 033/050 076/100 076
*13203 ISSUES IN ECE (TH) 4 038/050 030/050 068/100 068
*13204 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (TH) 4 034/050 030/050 064/100 064
*13205 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (PR) 4 077/100 -——= 077/100 077
*16291 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY IN NUTRITION (TH) 4 040/050 037/050 077/100 077
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.03 Semester Grade: A+ Total:422/600 Percentage:70.33
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 8.55 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:906/1200 Percentage:75.50
Minimun 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Swbject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE)

- SEMESTER II EXAMINATION JUNE 2022

Medium

Total Grc

063/100
075/100
073/100
078/100
068/100

081/100

058/100
061/100
078/100
051/100
057/100

063/100

Page: 5

21/07/2022
Specialization

13:HUMAN DEVELOPMENT
2015

Total (100) Grade

063 A
075 A+
073 A+
078 A+
068 A
081 [¢)
058 B+
061 A
078 A+
051 B
057 B+
063 A

Result:Pass

Institution: 398 DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN DEVELOPMENT, JUHU
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
ANSART UMME HANT MOHAMVAD KAMAL SAKINA 20005 398 042 2021-0161-00-137831 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester I
13101 ADVANCED HUMAN DEVELOPMENT-I (TH) 4 031/050 032/050
13102 THEORIES OF BEHAVIOR AND DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 033/050 042/050
13103 PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING (TH) 4 039/050 034/050
13104 METHODS OF RESEARCH IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 038/050 040/050
13105 PERSONS WITH SPECIAL NEEDS (TH) 4 030/050 038/050
13106 FAMILY STUDIES (TH) 4 037/050 044/050
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.30 Semester Grade: A+ Total:438/600 Percentage:73.00
Semester II
*00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 033/050 025/050
*12293 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT (TH) 4 031/050 030/050
*13202 ENTREPRENEURSHIP (TH) 4 045/050 033/050
*13203 ISSUES IN ECE (TH) 4 025/050 026/050
*13204 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (TH) 4 032/050 025/050
*13205 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (PR) 4 063/100 -—=
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 6.90 Semester Grade: B+ Total:368/600 Percentage:61.33
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.60 Final grade: A Grand Total:806/1200 Percentage:67.17

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University,

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) - SEMESTER II EXAMINATION JUNE 2022

Institution: 398 DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN DEVELOPMENT, JUHU
Name Seat No College Centre
KALLA AARUSHI KULDEEP KUMAR KALLA RENU KALLA 20006 398 042

Code

Semeste

13101

13102

13103

13104

13105

13106

Total C

Semeste

*00201

*12293

*13202

*13203

*13204

*13205

Total C.

Semeste

Sub Name Credit

r I

ADVANCED HUMAN DEVELOPMENT-I (TH) 4
THEORIES OF BEHAVIOR AND DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4
PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING (TH) 4
METHODS OF RESEARCH IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4
PERSONS WITH SPECIAL NEEDS (TH) 4
FAMILY STUDIES (TH) 4
redits: 24 G.P.A.:8.70 Semester Grade: A+ Total:462/600
r II

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT (TH) 4
ENTREPRENEURSHIP (TH) 4
ISSUES IN ECE (TH) 4
FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (TH) 4
FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (PR) 4
redits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.07 Semester Grade: A+ Total:424/600

r I and II: Final GPA: 8.39 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:886/1200 Percentage:73.83

Mumbai

Per. Reg. No

2021-0161-00-137546

Int

036/050
037/050
038/050
037/050
033/050

039/050

Percentage:77.00

036/050
038/050
044/050
031/050
037/050

075/100

Percentage:70.67

Ext

028/050
050/050
034/050
040/050
042/050

048/050

025/050
034/050
039/050
029/050

036/050

Medium

Page: 6

21/07/2022
Specialization

13:HUMAN DEVELOPMENT
2015

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

064/100
087/100
072/100
077/100
075/100

087/100

061/100
072/100
083/100
060/100
073/100

075/100

064 A
087 (o]
072 A+
077 A+
075 A+
087 (o]
061 A
072 A+
083 [¢)
060 A
073 A+
075 A+

Result:Pass

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



Institu

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE)

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

tion: 398 DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN DEVELOPMENT, JUHU

Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No

MOOL AMEYA RAHUL MAYA

20007 398 042 2021-0161-00-137523

- SEMESTER II EXAMINATION JUNE 2022

Medium

Page: 7

21/07/2022
Specialization

13:HUMAN DEVELOPMENT

2015

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

Result:Pass

Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester I
13101 ADVANCED HUMAN DEVELOPMENT-I (TH) 4 041/050 038/050 079/100 079
13102 THEORIES OF BEHAVIOR AND DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 038/050 050/050 088/100 088
13103 PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING (TH) 4 040/050 044/050 084/100 084
13104 METHODS OF RESEARCH IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 038/050 050/050 088/100 088
13105 PERSONS WITH SPECIAL NEEDS (TH) 4 036/050 046/050 082/100 082
13106 FAMILY STUDIES (TH) 4 039/050 050/050 089/100 089
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:9.50 Semester Grade: O Total:510/600 Percentage:85.00
Semester II
*00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 033/050 034/050 067/100 067
*12293 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT (TH) 4 040/050 039/050 079/100 079
*13202 ENTREPRENEURSHIP (TH) 4 044/050 042/050 086/100 086
*13203 ISSUES IN ECE (TH) 4 042/050 036/050 078/100 078
*13204 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (TH) 4 039/050 031/050 070/100 070
*13205 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (PR) 4 073/100 -—= 073/100 073
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.55 Semester Grade: A+ Total:453/600 Percentage:75.50
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 9.03 Final grade: O Grand Total:963/1200 Percentage:80.25
Minimun 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Swbject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE)

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

- SEMESTER II EXAMINATION JUNE 2022

Page: 8

21/07/2022
Specialization

13:HUMAN DEVELOPMENT

2015

Total (100) Grade

A+

A+

A+

A+

Result:Pass

Institution: 398 DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN DEVELOPMENT, JUHU
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
YADAV ROSHANT VINOD ARCHANA 20008 398 042  2017-0161-00-113423 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc
Semester I
13101 ADVANCED HUMAN DEVELOPMENT-I (TH) 4 034/050 040/050 074/100 074
13102 THEORIES OF BEHAVIOR AND DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 036/050 050/050 086/100 086
13103 PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING (TH) 4 037/050 042/050 079/100 079
13104 METHODS OF RESEARCH IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 037/050 038/050 075/100 075
13105 PERSONS WITH SPECIAL NEEDS (TH) 4 034/050 036/050 070/100 070
13106 FAMILY STUDIES (TH) 4 038/050 048/050 086/100 086
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.83 Semester Grade: A+ Total:470/600 Percentage:78.33
Semester II
*00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 034/050 032/050 066/100 066
*12293 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT (TH) 4 036/050 032/050 068/100 068
*13202 ENTREPRENEURSHIP (TH) 4 044/050 040/050 084/100 084
*13203 ISSUES IN ECE (TH) 4 033/050 029/050 062/100 062
*13204 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (TH) 4 037/050 031/050 068/100 068
*13205 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (PR) 4 069/100 -—= 069/100 069
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.95 Semester Grade: A Total:417/600 Percentage:69.50
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 8.39 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:887/1200 Percentage:73.92
Minimun 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Swbject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace






